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Oliana Alikaj-Fierro, Ph.D., M.B.A.
Office of Institutional Research and 

Effectiveness

LDA I Graduates

Managing Director
oliana.alikaj-fierro@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4530

Oliana Alikaj-Fierro joined TTUHSC El Paso in 
2016 and is the managing director in the Office 
of Institutional Research and Effectiveness 
(OIRE).

mailto:oliana.alikaj-fierro@ttuhsc.edu


Jazmin Carrera-Blas, M.B.A.
Graduate School of Biomedical 

Sciences

LDA I Graduates

Director
jazmin.carrrera-blas@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4158

Ms. Carrera-Blas joined TTUHSC El Paso in 2013.  
Ms. Carrera-Blas is the director at the Graduate 
School of Biomedical Sciences.

mailto:jazmin.carrrera-blas@ttuhsc.edu


Cyd Goldfarb, M.Ed.
Hunt School of Dental 

Medicine

LDA I Graduates

Senior Director of Admissions and Recruitment
cyd.goldfarb@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.6013

Ms. Goldfarb joined the Woody L. Hunt School 
of Dental Medicine at TTUHSC El Paso in 2019.  
Ms. Goldfarb is the senior director of admissions 
and recruitment.

mailto:cyd.goldfarb@ttuhsc.edu


Clarissa Gomez, Ph.D. 
Gayle Greve Hunt School of 

Nursing

LDA I Graduates

Instructor
clarissa.s.gomez@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4394

Dr. Gomez joined the faculty at the Gayle Greve 
Hunt School of Nursing at TTUHSC El Paso as an 
instructor in 2016.  Dr. Gomez oversees the Office 
of Outcomes Management and Evaluation.

mailto:clarissa.s.gomez@ttuhsc.edu


Christiane Herber-Valdez, Ed.D. 
Office of Academic Affairs

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Vice President 
christiane.herber-valdez@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4796

Dr. Herber-Valdez, assistant professor, joined 
the faculty of TTUHSC El Paso in 2014 and 
was named director of Institutional Planning 
and Effectiveness, and appointed assistant 
vice president for Academic Affairs in 2020.

mailto:christiane.herber-valdez@ttuhsc.edu


Tanis Hogg, Ph.D.
Department of Medical 

Education 

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Dean 
tanis.hogg@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4340

Dr. Hogg, professor and chair, joined the faculty 
at TTUHSC El Paso in 2008 and was named 
assistant dean for medical education and clinical 
associate professor in the Department of 
Biomedical Sciences in 2014.  

mailto:tanis.hogg@ttuhsc.edu


Attilio Orazi, M.D., FRCPATH (ENGL)
Department of Pathology

LDA I Graduates

Professor and Chair
attilio.orazi@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.2290

Dr. Orazi, professor and chair, joined the faculty 
at TTUHSC El Paso in 2018. Dr. Orazi is an 
internationally renowned academic 
hematopathologist whose diagnostic expertise 
spans all areas of hematopathology.

mailto:attilio.orazi@ttuhsc.edu


Marc Orlandi, M.D.
Department of 
Anesthesiology

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Professor 
marc.orlandi@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.5666

Dr. Orlandi, assistant professor, joined the 
faculty at TTUHSC El Paso in 2012 and was 
named interim chair for the Department of 
Anesthesiology in 2020.  

mailto:tanis.hogg@ttuhsc.edu


Laura Rodriguez, M.S.N., R.N.
Gayle Greve Hunt School 

of Nursing

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Professor
laura.d.rodriguez@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.6128

Dr. Rodriguez, assistant professor, joined the 
faculty at the Gayle Greve Hunt School of Nursing 
at TTUHSC El Paso in 2015.  

mailto:laura.d.rodriguez@ttuhsc.edu


Sudhagar Thangarasu, M.D., FACP
Department of Internal Medicine -

Transmountain

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Professor
s.thangarasu@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.8400

Dr. Thangarasu, assistant professor, joined the 
faculty at TTUHSC El Paso in 2019 and was 
appointed program director of the internal 
medicine residency program.

mailto:s.thangarasu@ttuhsc.edu


Anantha R. Vellipuram, M.D.            
Department of Neurology

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Professor
anantha-Ramana.vellipuram@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.5900

Dr. Vellipuram joined the faculty at TTUHSC El 
Paso in 2016 and is an assistant professor in the 
Department of Neurology.

mailto:anantha-Ramana.vellipuram@ttuhsc.edu


Lizette Villanueva, Ph.D., R.N.
Gayle Greve Hunt School 

of Nursing

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Professor
lizette.villanueva@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4679

Dr. Villanueva, assistant professor, joined the 
faculty at the Gayle Greve Hunt School of 
Nursing at TTUHSC El Paso in 2017.

mailto:Lizette.villanueva@ttuhsc.edu


Nancy Weber, D.O., M.B.A., 
FACOEP, FACEP

Department of Emergency 
Medicine

LDA I Graduates

Assistant Professor
nancy.weber@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4600

Dr. Weber joined the faculty at TTUHSC El Paso 
in 2020 and is an assistant professor in the 
Department of Pediatrics, Hospitalist division.

mailto:Nancy.weber@ttuhsc.edu


Justin Wright, M.D.
Department of Family and 

Community Medicine

LDA I Graduates

Associate Professor
justin.wright@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.5563

Dr. Wright, associate professor, joined the 
faculty at TTUHSC El Paso in 2010 and was 
named vice chair for Graduate Medical 
Education and appointed director of the family 
medicine residency.

mailto:justin.wright@ttuhsc.edu
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